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Fencers (all, by club - 28)

name and first name

ABEMAN ZEMIN BIN [ZATD SHAHADI
EUAN ZAHN YANG

EAFEFF MAJID BIN FAPHAFL SADIKTN
I3AACGOH

JAYDEN HEND CHEN YI

EINGSTON CHANG

LOH HONG SHERN

MOHAMED HAFIZ RAWTHER
MUHAMMAD EYDZUAN RATYANREZA
BEAYYAN ZFAFEAN

EEEQHAN VINOD

SUMATCOM YU-JUN

TISHAN ANDRAY SELVAKTMAR
UZAIE ZAFRAN

ADAM I AFIFEE

AGEN BENJAMIN B ABDUL RAHMAN
FIZZDAYYAN UMAE B SATFUL BEAHARI
MEGAT ABUEBAKR B MEGAT I'DIL MAHFUZ
ASHTON LEE WEN QI

JUNHEE LYU

PROMPIEIYA YOESANG

CHONG TING JING

DARYEN HENDEAWAN KOORDI
HAQQIM ZAHARUDDIN
ISAACHOOYULUN

WONG EU JIAN

EESHAWN JEARATASINGAM
NATHANLIED WAT KTN

BOY'S FOIL U10
FT YOUNGSTARS 2018
SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 30, 2018
CHINWOO STADIUM

presence club

present BEKKING FENCING ACADEMY
present BEKKING FENCING ACADEMY
present  BEKKING FENCING ACADEMY
present BLADE FENCING KL

present BLADE FENCINGEL

present BLADEFENCINGEL

present  BLADE FENCING EL

present BLADE FENCING KL

present BLADE FENCINGEL

present BLADEFENCINGEL

present  BLADE FENCING EL

present BLADE FENCING KL

present BLADE FENCINGEL

present BLADEFENCINGEL

present  GA FENCING

present  GA FENCING

present GAFENCING

present GAFENCING

present  JAKARTA INTEENATIONAL SCHOOL
present  JUNG FENCING CENTER
present KUFENCING CLUB

present TOUCHE FENCING CLUB
present  TOUCHE FENCING CLUE
present TOUCHE FENCING CLUB
present TOUCHE FEMCING CLUB
present TOUCHE FENCING CLUB
present  TRINITY FENCING

present TRINITY FENCING
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Pools, round no 1

Poolno 1 (00

VM ind
CHOMNG TING JING TOUCHE FEN v it Vo2 v 36 14
MEGAT ABUBAERE MEGATIDIL GAFENCING |0 1 v 1 1 16 -0
SUMALCOM YU-JUN BLADEFENCI (0 |V1 2 1 1 v 26 -8
JAYDEN HEND CHEN YI BLADEFENCI |0 [V |V Vo v 4/6 2
ADAMITAFIFEE GAFENCING |1 1 Vi |1 1 0 1/6 B
PROMPIRIYA YOESANG EUFENCING |V V2 |V |V ¥ v 6/6 16
LOH HONG SHEEIW BLADE FENCI |3 vo[2z )2 ! 1 26 -1

Poolno 2 (0:00

VM ind.
EUAN ZAHN YANG BEEEKING FEN 1 Vo2 |2 (v 2/6 -6
MOHAMED HAFIZ FPAWTHER BLADE FENCI |V Y 1 1 V2|V 4/6 3
EINGSTON CHANG ELADEFENCI |V (2 3 3 VoV 3/ 7
FIZZDAYYAN UMARE SATFULE GAFENCING (2 |V |V ] 1 v 3/ 0
REEQHAN VINOD ELADEFENCI |V [V |V |V A Y 36 12
IBAACHOOYULUN TOUCHEFEN |V |1 1 V2N v 4/6 4
MUHAMMAD RYDZUAN BEAIVAN BLADEFENCI |1 1 0 1 0 1 06 B

Poolno 3 (0:00

VM ind.
ARMAN FEMIN BIN [ZAD SHAHA  BEEEKINGFEN 3 Vo2 3 Vi |V 3’6 3
DARYEN HENDEAWAN KOORDI TOUCHE FEN |V vowvo vV v 6/6 19
FAYYAN FAFRAN BELADEFENCI |2 1 1 2 1 2 06 #H
I5AACGOH BLADEFENCI |V [0 v 2 v |V 4/6 4
WONG EU JIAN TOUCHEFEN |V |1 vV Vi |V 36 7
NATHANLIEU WAIEIN TRINITY FEN [0 0 V2 |2 1 2 1/6 #H
ASHTON LEE WEN QL JAEKARTAIN |0 0 von 1 ! 26 #H
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Poolno 2 (00
EUAN ZAHN YANG
MOHAMED HAFIZ FAWTHER
EINGSTON CHAMNG
FIZZDAYYAN UMARE SAIFULE
REEQHAN VINOD
IBAACHOOYULUN
MUHAMMAD EYDFUAN EAIVAN
Poolno 3 (0:00
ARMAN FEMIN BIN [ZAD SHAHA
DARYEN HENDEAWAN KOORDI
RAYYAN ZAFRAN
ISAACGOH
WONGEU JIAN
NATHANLIEU WAIEKIN
ASHTON LEE WEN QI

Poolno 4 (00

AGEN BENJAMIN B ABDUL EAHM
TISHAN ANDRAY SELVAKTMAR
EESHAWN JEARATASINGAM
HAQOQIM ZAHARUDDIN

UZAIR. ZATFRAN

EAFFF MAJID BIN RAPHAET S3ADI
JUNHEE LYU

BEEKINGFEN
ELADE FENCI
ELADE FENCI
GA FENCING

BLADE FENCI
TOUCHE FEN

BLADE FENCI

BEEKINGFEN
TOUCHE FEN
BLADE FENCI
ELADE FENCI
TOUCHE FEN
TRINITY FEN
JAKARTAIN

GA FENCING
BLADE FENCI
TRINITY FEN
TOUCHE FEN
BLADE FENCI
BEEKINGFEN
JUNG FENCIN
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Ranking of promoted, round no 1 {(ordered by ranking)

ranking
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10
1
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BOY'S FOIL U10
FT YOUNGSTARS 2018

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBEER 30, 2018
CHINWOO STADIUM

name and first name

UZAIR. ZAFRAN

DARYEN HENDEAWAN KOOERDI
PROMPIEIYA YOESANG

CHONG TING JING

JUNHEE LYU

REEQHAN VINOD

WOMNGELU JLAN

HAQOQIM ZAHARUDDIN

ISAACGOH

ISAACHOO YULUN

MOHAMED HAFIZ RAWTHEE
JAYDEN HEND CHEN YI

EINGSTON CHANG

ARMAN ZEMIN BIN IZAD SHAHADI
FIZZDAYYAN UMARB SATFUL BAHARI
EESHAWN JEARATASINGAM

RAFEF MATID BIN EAPHAFEI SADIKIN
LOH HONG SHERN

EUAN ZAHN YANG

SUMALCOM YU-JUN

ASHTON LEE WEN QI

MEGAT ABU BAKR E MEGAT IDIL MAHFUZ

club

ELADE FENCING EL
TOUCHE FENCING CLUBE
EUFENCING CLUB
TOUCHE FENCING CLUE
JUNG FENCING CENTER
BELADE FENCING EL
TOUCHE FENCING CLUB
TOUCHE FENCING CLUE
ELADE FENCING EL
TOUCHE FENCING CLUBE
BLADE FENCING EL
ELADE FENCING EL
ELADE FENCING EL
BEERKING FENCING ACAD
GA FENCING

TRINITY FENCING
BEEKING FENCING ACAD
BELADE FENCING EL
BEKKING FENCING ACAD
ELADE FENCING EL
JAKARTA INTEENATION
GA FENCING

VI

1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.333
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0300
0300
0300
0300
0333
0333
0333
0333
0333
0.167

md.
|
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16
14
13
12
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-1

-8

9

BEiEiERE

20
19
18
16
16
16
20
19
15
13
16
16
13

10

group
Promo
Promo
Promo
Promo
Promo
Promo
Promo
Promo
Promo
Promo
Promo
Promo
Promo
Promo
Promo
Promo
Promo
Promo
Promo
Promo
Promo
Promo
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1 UZATR ZAFEAN

ELADE FENCING KL

BOY'S FOIL U10
FT YOUNGSTARS 2018
SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 30, 2018
CHINWOO STADIUM

UZAIR ZAFRAN

UZAIR. ZATRAN
32
UZAIR. ZAFRAN
17 PAEFF MAJIDEIN RAPHAE BEKKING FENCING AC 10/0
EAFEFF MAJD EIN EAPHAE
16 KESHAWN JEARATASINGA TRINITY FENCING 10/3
UZAIR ZAFRAN
¢ ISAACGOH ELADE FENCING KL 10:1
ISAACGOH
M
I5AAC GOH
23 9/6
HAQOIM ZAHARTUDDIN
8§ HAQOQIM ZAHARUDDIN TOUCHE FENCING CLU
j JUNHEE LYU JUNG FENCING CENTE
JUNHEE LYU
28
JUNHEE LYU
21 ASHTON LEE WEN QI JAKARTA INTERENATI 1076
JAYDEN HEND CHEN YI
12 JAYDEN HEND CHEN YI BLADE FENCING EL 0/6
JUNHEE LYU
13 KINGSTON CHANG ELADE FENCING KL 10/6
EINGSTON CHANG
20 SUMALCOM YU-TUN ELADE FENCING KL 10/0
CHONG TING JING
29 10:2
CHONG TING JING
4 CHONG TING JING TOUCHE FENCING CLU

03
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking  name and first name club
1 DARYEN HENDEAWAN KOORDI TOUCHE FENCING CLUE
2 UZAIR ZAFRAN BLADE FENCING KL
3 JUNHEELYU JUNG FENCING CENTER
3 REEQHAN VINOD BELADE FENCING KL
3 PROMPIRIVA YORSANG KU FENCING CLUB
6 CHONG TING JING TOUCHE FENCING CLUB
T WONGEU JIAN TOUCHE FENCING CLUE
8 I[SAACGOH BLADE FEMNCING KL
o HAQQOD ZAHARUDDIN TOUCHE FENCING CLUB
10 ISAACHOOYULUN TOUCHE FENCING CLUB
11 MOHAMED HAFIZ FAWTHEE. BLADE FENCING KL
12 JAYDEN HEND CHEN YI BLADE FEMNCING KL
13 EINGSTON CHANG BLADE FEMNCING KL
14 ABRMAN ZEMIN BIN IZAD SHAHADI BEKEKING FENCING ACADEMY
13 FIZZDAYYANUNMARE SATFUL BEAHARI GA FENCING
16 FAEEF MAND BIN FAPHAEL SADIEIN BEEEING FENCING ACADEMY
17  EESHAWN JEARATASINGAM TEINITY FENCING
18 LOHHONG SHEEN BLADE FENCING KL
19 EKUANZAHNYANG BEEKEING FENCING ACADEMY
20 SUMALCOM YU-TUN BLADE FEMNCING KL
21  ASHTON LEE WEN QI JAKARTA INTEENATIONAL SCHOOL
22 MEGAT ABU BAKER B MEGAT I'DIL MAHFUZ GA FENCING
23 NATHANLIEU WAIKIN TRINITY FENCING
24 ADAM I AFIZEE GA FENCING
25 TISHAN ANDEAY SELVAEKUMAR BELADE FENCING KL
26 PRAYYANZAFRAN ELADE FENCING KL
27  AGEN BENJAMIN B ABDUL RAHMAN GA FENCING
2
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MUHAMMAD RYDZUAN RAIYAN EEZA ELADE FENCING EL



